International Conference on "Buddhist Philosophy and Its Role in Inculcating Values among Youth" from 17-19 Feb 2021

The Indian Council for Cultural Relations Delhi (ICCR Delhi), in collaboration with Rajiv Gandhi National Institute of Youth Development, is organizing a Two-day International Conference on "Buddhist Philosophy and Its Role in Inculcating Values among Youth" from 17-19 Feb 2021.

- 2. Registration link: http://rgniyd.gov.in/reg/node/452
 http://rgniyd.gov.in/reg/node/452
 nde/452
 <a href="mailto
- Concept Paper for organising conference on Buddhist Philosophy
- •<u>Final Program Schedule of Three-day International Conference on Buddhist Philosophy</u> (Feb.17-19, 2021)
- •Instructions to the Participants of the International Virtual Conference
- •rgniyd_poster